
Spare parts list 

 

 

 

 

 

Typing.       

Type no.:     

Ballart nr.: ________________________  

 

Årgang:        

Year:         

Jahr: _____________________________ 

 

Egenvægt:            

Own weight:  

Eigengewicht: ______________________ 

 

Max. last: 

Max. load: 

Max. Last: _______________________ 

 

Fabrikationsnr.: 

Prod. no.: 

Prod. nr.: _________________________ 

 

Max. arb. tryk: 

Max. pressure: 

Max. Druck: _______________________ 

 

Spænding: 

Voltage: 

Spannung: _________________________ 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

N7100000 Turf plough U55 390  
 

 
BOM version: XN7100000 

 

     X = See separate drawing 
 

    Pos. Item number Description   

1 N7100041 Left wing welded for snowline KGB   

2 N7100042 Welded right wing for snowline KGB   

3 N7100040 Complete middle section to snowline KGB   

4 21092410 Hydraulic cylinder to snowline 70-100   

5 29003205 Twin Support Wheel nr. 014-6001-1   

6 8000129 Rubber shear f. middle to snowline KGB   

7 8000131 Rubber shear f. left  wing to snowline   

8 8000128 Rubber shear f. right  wing to snowline   

9 N7100055 Welded pivot for snowline KGB   

10 22025511 M16x80 8.8 FZB    

11 22052007 M16 6 FZB    

12 22058704 M16 140HV FZB   

13 22058600 M8 140HV FZB    

14 22008305 M8x30 8.8 FZB   

15 22052003 M8 6 FZB    

16 21060009 Grease nipple M8x1,25   

17 23006006 ø9,5x35-45 Spring Cotters   

18 22052004 M10 6 FZB   

19 22058411 M10 140HV FZB    

20 22002240 M10x100 8.8 FZB    

21 N2000011 Set, A-frame kat.1 side system X 

22 21009046 Kit set standard for 55 series X 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 

21009046 Kit set standard for 55 series 

 
BOM version: BOM05100658 

    X = See separate drawing 

   Pos. Item number Description 

1 21039943 Hydr. hose 3/8 x 1500 

2 21039944 Hydr hose 3/8 x 1300 

3 21062101 Seal Ring 3/8" 

4 21000402 Male hydraulic snap coupling 1/2" 

5 21062102 Seal Ring 1/2" 

6 21000885 Adaptor 1/2 BSP x 3/8 BSP 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 



 

N2000011 Kit set standard for 55 series 

 
BOM version: N2000011 

    X = See separate drawing 

   Pos. Item number Description 

1 N0000043 A-frame side system Cat.1 

2 22014556 M16x50 8.8 FZB  

3 22058704 M16 140HV FZB  

4 22052007 M16 6 FZB  
 


